
Be sure to complete your vote on the reverse side of this ballot.
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Sheet 1 of 1
OFFICE

PARTY

Non-Partisan Board of Education
Vote for Any Four
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7 8 9 10 11 12 13

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

WORKING
FAMILIES

INDEPENDENT

GREEN

LIBERTARIAN

PETITIONING 
CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

    7A

    7B

    7C

    7D

    7E

    7F

    7G

    7H

Cugno
Jeffrey P.

    7I

    7J

    8A

    8B

    8C

    8D

    8E

    8F

    8G

    8H

Paonessa
Charles R.

    8I

    8J

    9A

    9B

    9C

    9D

    9E

    9F

    9G

    9H

Campanelli
Kristin M. 

    9I

    9J

    10A

    10B

    10C

    10D

    10E

    10F

    10G

    10H

Synnott
George J.

    10I

    10J

    11A

    11B

    11C

    11D

    11E

    11F

    11G

    11H

Brochu
Gary R. 

    11I

    11J

    12A

    12B

    12C

    12D

    12E

    12F

    12G

    12H

Kobus
Cynthia B.

    12I

    12J

    13A

    13B

    13C

    13D

    13E

    13F

    13G

    13H

Niemiec
Thomas C.

    13I

    13J

Non-Partisan Board of Education
Vote for Any Four

"See Row H  Below"
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Connecticut

State Election
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Congressional District 1

Senatorial District 6

Assembly District 30

Voting District 2,3,5
Sheet 1 of 1

OFFICE

PARTY

Presidential
Electors for

United States
Senator

Representative
in Congress

State Senator State
Representative

Registrar of
Voters

1 2 3 4 5 6

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

WORKING
FAMILIES

INDEPENDENT

GREEN

LIBERTARIAN

PETITIONING 
CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

Ryan
and

Romney
    1A

Biden
and

Obama 
    1B

    1C

Rodriguez
and

Anderson 
    1D

    1E

Gray
and

Johnson 
    1F

    1G

    1H

    1I

    1J

McMahon
Linda E.

    2A

Murphy
Christopher S.

    2B

Murphy
Christopher S.

    2C

McMahon
Linda E.

    2D

    2E

Passarelli
Paul

    2F

    2G

    2H

    2I

    2J

Decker
John Henry

    3A

Larson
John B.

    3B

Larson
John B.

    3C

    3D

DeRosa
S. Michael

    3E

    3F

Corey
Matthew M.

    3G

    3H

    3I

    3J

Blint
Dwight F.

    4A

Gerratana
Terry

    4B

Gerratana
Terry

    4C

    4D

    4E

    4F

    4G

    4H

    4I

    4J

    5A

Aresimowicz
Joe 

    5B

Aresimowicz
Joe 

    5C

    5D

    5E

    5F

    5G

    5H

    5I

    5J

Tedeschi
Elizabeth A.

    6A

Jortner
Frederick J.

    6B

    6C

    6D

    6E

    6F

    6G

    6H

    6I

    6J

Be sure to complete your vote on the reverse side of this ballot.
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Sheet 1 of 1
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Presidential
Electors for
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Senator

Representative
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State Senator State
Representative

Registrar of
Voters

1 2 3 4 5 6

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

WORKING
FAMILIES

INDEPENDENT

GREEN

LIBERTARIAN

PETITIONING 
CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

Ryan
and

Romney 
    1A

Biden
and

Obama
    1B

    1C

Rodriguez
and

Anderson 
    1D

    1E

Gray
and

Johnson 
    1F

    1G

    1H

    1I

    1J

McMahon
Linda E.

    2A

Murphy
Christopher S.

    2B

Murphy
Christopher S.

    2C

McMahon
Linda E.

    2D

    2E

Passarelli
Paul

    2F

    2G

    2H

    2I

    2J

Decker
John Henry

    3A

Larson
John B.

    3B

Larson
John B.

    3C

    3D

DeRosa
S.  Michael

    3E

    3F

Corey
Matthew M.

    3G

    3H

    3I

    3J

Blint
Dwight F.

    4A

Gerratana
Terry 

    4B

Gerratana
Terry

    4C

    4D

    4E

    4F

    4G

    4H

    4I

    4J

Soto
Pablo

    5A

Abercrombie
Catherine

    5B

    5C

    5D

    5E

    5F

    5G

    5H

    5I

    5J

Tedeschi
Elizabeth A.

    6A

Jortner
Frederick J.

    6B

    6C

    6D

    6E

    6F

    6G

    6H

    6I

    6J

Be sure to complete your vote on the reverse side of this ballot.
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